Locked Bonnet
Gauge and Block & Bleed Valves
Needle Gauge Valves
Block and Bleed Valves
Rising Plug Gauge Valves
Working Pressures up to 6000 psig (413 bar)
Temperature Range from -100 to 1200°F
(-73 to 648°C)

12
Ordering LP Series gauge valves requires the following steps:
 Ordering Information
Locate the part number with the required body size and end connection type(s) and size(s).
Example: LPG6-4PF
Add the required Seat Material Designator. Use D for Acetal, T for PFA or P for PEEK.
Example LPG6D-4PF
Add the Body Material Designator.  Use -316 for 316 Stainless Steel, or -M for Alloy 400.
Example: LPG6D-4PF-316
Add designators for other options in alphabetical order (see pages 14-15).  Example: LPG6-4PF-316-SG2
NOTE: For confi gurations that are not in the catalog, see the Special Order instructions on page 15.
1
3
2